
OCTOBER 2017 LITURGICAL MINISTERS SCHEDULE   
DATE/MASS LECTOR/COMM HOSTS  

Oct. 7, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Dan Breuer (L) 

Dan Duren (C)  

 

                                                                  

Dan Breuer 

Dee Burke 

Carolyn Haney 

 

 

Oct. 8, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Sam Yakey (L) 

Jan Yakey (C)                  

Sam Yakey 

Jan Yakey 

Shirley Statz 

 

 

 

 

Oct. 8, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday   

Dan Knauf (L) 

John Nolan ( C) 

Joseph Chase 

Steve Sturm 

Vern Suchomel 

  

 

 

 

Oct. 8, 11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Jackie Manthe (L) 

Helen Malzacher (C) 

Linda Meyers 

Helen Malzacher 

Scott Van De Wiel 

 

 

  

 

Oct. 14, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Keith Brockman (L) 

Ralph Weitzman (C) 

Keith Brockman 

Carol Brockman 

Barb Sutherland 

 

 

 

Oct. 15, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Carole Shaw (L)                              

Lisa Wendler (C) 

Bernadette Morrow 

Vera Page 

Tom Wendler 

 

 

 

 

 

Oct. 15, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

School (L) 

School (C) 

School 

School 

School 

 

 

Oct. 15, 11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Nancy Hill (L)   

Margaret Powers (C) 

Mark Dietenberger 

Donna Minetta 

Margaret Powers 

 

 

 

  

 

Oct. 21,  5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Bobbi Forman (L) 

Ralph Weitzman (C) 

Carolyn Haney 

Ralph Weitzman 

Joyce Weitzman 

 

 

Oct. 22, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Mark Hartman (L) 

Terri Renk (C) 

Audrey Ballweg 

Tom Krebs 

Julie Krebs 

 

 

Oct. 22, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

 Joshua Taggatz (L) 

 Joe Powelka (C) 

 

Joe Powelka 

Susan Schwerdtfeger 

Pat Stevens 

 

 

 

Oct. 22, 11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

 Mary Vertacic (L) 

 Gary Hebl (C) 

Mary Mallory 

Nanette Schiller 

Jonelle Secard 

 

 



    

DATE/MASS LECTOR/COMM BREAD CUP 

Oct. 28, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Al Rauch (L) 

Jane Rauch (C)  

Dee Burke 

Sharon Ouimette  

Jane Roberts 

 

 

 

 

Oct. 29, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Greg Garstka  (L) 

Fred Escher (C)                   

Fred Escher 

Ron Graff 

Joyce Graff 

 

 

 

 

Oct. 29, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Ann Terrill (L) 

Nick Voegeli  (C) 

Ann Terrill 

Mary Honish 

Bob Dillenburg 

 

 

 

 

Oct. 29, 11:00 a.m.           Betty Bergquist  (L)           Mardy Blaschka 

Sunday                                     James Riley (C)                     Cindy Lubahn 

                                                                                      James Riley        

 

 

NOVEMBER 2017 LITURGICAL MINISTERS SCHEDULE   
DATE/MASS LECTOR/COMM 

 

HOSTS  

Nov. 4, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Bobbi Forman (L)              

Ralph Weitzman (C) 

Dan Breuer 

Ralph Weitzman 

Joyce Weitzman 

 

 

 

 

Nov. 5, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Greg Garstka (L) 

Cliff Haas (C)                  

Ron Graff 

Joyce Graff 

Audrey Ballweg 

 

 

 

 

Nov. 5, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday   

 

Paul Verhoeven (L) 

Margaret Powers ( C) 

 

Joseph Chase 

Bob Dillenburg 

Margaret Powers 

  

 

 

Nov. 5, 11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Jackie Manthe (L)                            

Gary Hebl (C) 

Mardy Blaschka 

Mark Dietenberger 

Cindy Lubahn 

 

 

 

Nov. 11, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Kevin Stringer (L)                

Dan Duren C) 

Dee Burke 

Carolyn Haney 

Sharon Ouimette 

 

 

 

 

Nov.12, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Mark Hartman (L)                                            

Fred Escher (C) 

Marilyn Gallagher 

Tom Krebs 

Julie Krebs 

 

 



Nov. 12, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Dan Knauf  (L) 

John Nolan (C) 

Dan Knauf 

Mary Honish 

Susan Schwerdtfeger 

 

 

Nov. 12, 11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

 Betty Bergquist (L)   

 James Riley (C) 

 

Mary Mallory 

James Riley 

Linda Meyers 

 

 

 

Nov. 18, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Keith Brockman (L) 

Rosemary Stark (C) 

Keith Brockman 

Carol Brockman 

Rosemary Stark 

 

 

Nov. 19, 7:30  a.m. 

Sunday 

Terri Renk  (L) 

Lisa Wendler (C) 

Tom Wendler 

Bernadette Morrow 

Vera Page 

 

 

 

 

Nov. 19, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Joshua Taggatz (L) 

Nick Voegeli (C) 

 

Pat Stevens 

Steve Sturm 

Vern Suchomel 

 

 

 

 

 

Nov. 19, 11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Jackie Manthe (L) 

Nancy Hill (C) 

Helen Malzacher 

Donna Minetta 

Barb Sutherland 

 

 

Nov. 25, 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

Al Rauch (L)            

Jane Rauch (C) 

Jane Roberts 

Ralph Weitzman 

Joyce Weitzman 

 

 

 

 

Nov. 26, 7:30 a.m. 

Sunday 

Sam Yakey  (L) 

Jan Yakey (C)                   

Tom Krebs 

Julie Krebs 

Shirley Statz 

 

 

Nov. 26, 9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

Ann Terrill (L) 

Joe Powelka (C) 

Ann Terrill 

Joe Powelka 

Susan Schwerdtfeger 

 

 

Nov. 26, 11:00 a.m.           Mary Vertacic  (L)             Nanette Schiller 

 Sunday                               Helen Malzacher (C)         Jonelle Secard 

                                                                                       Scott Van De Wiel 
 

 

***Please submit scheduling requests for December and January to the Liturgy Office by 

November 14. Thanks!                                                                              


